MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, Florida 32258*(904) 260-3911 x1015

Home of the Mustangs

Sara Bravo, Principal

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

Head Varsity Boys Coach — Jason Cooley
Assistant — Klajdi Basko
JV Head Boys Coach — Joe Hellet

Game Date Time Opponent Location
Monday November 2 | TBA Varsity Patton Stadium
Wednesday | November 4™ TBA Varsity Patton Stadium
Tuesday November 10™ | 720 Varsity WestSide Mandarin
Thursday November 12" | 530/720 JV/Varsity Nease Nease
Tuesday November 17" | 530/720 JV/Varsity Fleming Island Fleming Island
Friday November 20™ | 530/720 OPEN OPEN/CASL Weekend Mandarin
Tuesday November 24™ | 530/720 JV/Varsity Wolfson Mandarin
Tuesday December 1% 530/720 JV/Varsity Matanzas Mandarin
Thursday December 3™ | 530/720 JV/Varsity Sandalwood Sandalwood
Tuesday December 8™ | 530/720 JV/Varsity Bolles Mandarin
Friday December 11" | 530/720 JV/Varsity Atlantic Coast Mandarin
Tuesday December 15™ | 530/720 JV/Varsity Flagler Palm Coast Flagler
Thursday December 17™ | 530/720 JV/Varsity Stanton Mandarin
Wednesday | January 6™ 530/720 JV/Varsity Creekside Creekside
Saturday January 9™ 10/noon JV/Varsity Tallahasse Chiles Mandarin
Tuesday January 12 TBA Varsity Gateway Conference Seeded School
Wednesday | January 13™ TBA Varsity Gateway Conference Patton Park
Friday January 15™ TBA Varsity Gateway Conference Patton Park
Tuesday January 19™ OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Thursday January 21% 530/720 JV/Varsity Episcopal Mandarin
Monday January 25™ 530/720 JV/Varsity Fletcher Fletcher
Wednesday | January 27 530/720 JV/Varsity Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra




